
Monday, 2nd April   Waterside Karori Bluewater Stadium  KO 2pm H

Sunday, 8th April Miramar Rangers  David Farrington Park KO 2.30pm A

Saturday, 14th April  Wellington Olympic   Wakefield Park 2     KO 1:30pm A

Sunday, 22nd April  Advance Electrical Western Suburbs   Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Wednesday, 25th April Stop Out SC Hutt Park KO 2.30pm A

Sunday, 29th April  Wellington Utd  Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Sunday, 6th May Building King Havelock North Wanderers Guthrie Park KO 1pm A

Sunday, 20th May Lower Hutt City AFC Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Saturday, 26th May Wairarapa Utd Masterton Memorial KO 5.30pm A

Saturday, 2nd June Waterside Karori Karori Park KO 2.30pm A

Sunday, 10th June Miramar Rangers Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Sunday, 17th June Wellington Olympic Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Sunday, 1st July Advance Electrical Western Suburbs  Endeavour Park KO 2.30pm A

Sunday, 8th July  Stop Out SC Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Saturday, 21st July Wellington Utd Newtown Park KO 2.30pm A

Sunday, 29th July Building King Havelock North Wanderers Bluewater Stadium KO 2pm H

Saturday, 4th Aug Lower Hutt City AFC Petone Memorial KO 1.30pm A

Saturday, 18th Aug Wairarapa Utd Bluewater Stadium KO 2.30pm H
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DATE CHANGE

KO changed to 2pm

NOTE Scheduled Change




